The Breakfast Club

— CANARY WHARF ———

RUGBY WORLD CUP

SEPTEMBER

20TH
22ND
22ND
23RD
24TH
26TH
26TH
28TH
28TH
29TH
30TH

JAPAN V RUSSIA
IRELAND V SCOTLAND
ENGLAND V TONGA
WALES V GEORGIA
RUSSIA V SAMOA
ITALY V CANADA
ENGLAND V USA
JAPAN V IRELAND
SOUTH AFRICA V NAMIBIA
AUSTRALIA V WALES
SCOTLAND V SAMOA

11:45
08:45
11:15
11:15
11:15
08:45
11:45
08:15
10:45
08:45
11:15

OCTOBER FINALS

19TH
19TH
20TH
20TH
26TH
27TH

NOVEMBER

OCTOBER

2ND FRANCE V USA

2ND NEW ZEALAND V CANADA
3RD IRELAND V RUSSIA

4TH SOUTH AFRICA V ITALY
OTH ENGLAND V ARGENTINA
5STH  JAPAN V SAMOA

6TH FRANCE V TONGA

8TH SOUTH AFRICA V CANADA
9TH SCOTLAND V RUSSIA
9TH WALES V FlJI

11TH AUSTRALIA V GEORGIA
12TH ENGLAND V FRANCE
12TH IRELAND V SAMOA

13TH WALES V URUGUAY

13TH JAPAN V SCOTLAND

QUARTER-FINAL (WINNER POOL C V RUNNER-UP POOL D)
QUARTER-FINAL (WINNER POOL B V RUNNER-UP POOL A)
QUARTER-FINAL (WINNER POOL D V RUNNER-UP POOL C)
QUARTER-FINAL (WINNER POOL A V RUNNER-UP POOL B)
SEMI-FINAL (WINNER QUARTER-FINAL 1 V WINNER QUARTER-FINAL 2)
SEMI-FINAL (WINNER QUARTER-FINAL 3 V WINNER QUARTER-FINAL 4)

08:45
11:15
11:15

10:45

09:00

11:30

08:45
11:15

08:15

10:45
11:15
09:15
11:45
09:15
11:45

08:15
11:15
08:15
11:15
09:00
09:00

ENGLAND GAMES

1ST
2ND

BRONZE FINAL
FINAL

09:00
09:00

22/09 ENGLAND V TONGA
26/09 ENGLAND V USA

05710 ENGLAND V ARGENTINA
12/10 ENGLAND V FRANCE

11:15
11:45
09:00
09:15

OPEN 30 MINUTES BEFORE KICK-OFF

HEAD TO THEBREAKFASTCLUBCAFES.COM/WHATS-ON FOR MORE DETAILS & BOOKINGS



