The Breakfast Club —— CANARY WHARF— RUGBY WORLD CUP

SE	PTEMBER	
20TH	JAPAN V RUSSIA	

OCTOBER

20TH	JAPAN V RUSSIA	11:45	2ND	FRANCE V USA	08:45
22ND	IRELAND V SCOTLAND	08:45	2ND	NEW ZEALAND V CANADA	11:15
22ND	ENGLAND V TONGA	11:15	3RD	IRELAND V RUSSIA	11:15
23RD	WALES V GEORGIA	11:15	4TH	SOUTH AFRICA V ITALY	10:45
24TH	RUSSIA V SAMOA	11:15	5TH	ENGLAND V ARGENTINA	09:00
26TH	ITALY V CANADA	08:45	5TH	JAPAN V SAMOA	11:30
26TH	ENGLAND V USA	11:45	6TH	FRANCE V TONGA	08:45
28TH	JAPAN V IRELAND	08:15	8TH	SOUTH AFRICA V CANADA	11:15
28TH	SOUTH AFRICA V NAMIBIA	10:45	9ТН	SCOTLAND V RUSSIA	08:15
29TH	AUSTRALIA V WALES	08:45	9ТН	WALES V FIJI	10:45
30TH	SCOTLAND V SAMOA	11:15	11TH	AUSTRALIA V GEORGIA	11:15
			12TH	ENGLAND V FRANCE	09:15
			12TH	IRELAND V SAMOA	11:45
			13TH	WALES V URUGUAY	09:15

OCTOBER FINALS

19TH	QUARTER-FINAL (WINNER POOL C V RUNNER-UP POOL D)	08:15
19TH	QUARTER-FINAL (WINNER POOL B V RUNNER-UP POOL A)	11:15
20TH	QUARTER-FINAL (WINNER POOL D V RUNNER-UP POOL C)	08:15
20TH	QUARTER-FINAL (WINNER POOL A V RUNNER-UP POOL B)	11:15
26TH	SEMI-FINAL (WINNER QUARTER-FINAL 1 V WINNER QUARTER-FINAL 2)	09:00
27TH	SEMI-FINAL (WINNER QUARTER-FINAL 3 V WINNER QUARTER-FINAL 4)	09:00

13TH

	MB	

ENGLAND GAMES

JAPAN V SCOTLAND

11:45

1ST	BRONZE FINAL	09:00	22/09 ENGLAND V TONGA	11:15
2ND	FINAL	09:00	26/09 ENGLAND V USA	11:45
			05/10 ENGLAND V ARGEN	TINA 09:00
			12/10 ENGLAND V FRANC	

OPEN 30 MINUTES BEFORE KICK-OFF